EN0H-0510GE23 R0319
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0510G
Heat Metering
EW701 Series
Ultrasonic Heat Meters
DN15 and DN20 for Heating Applications
E23 R0319 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

6 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0510GE23 R0319 • Subject to change
EW701 Series - Ultrasonic Heat Meters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice.
When ordering, please always state the ordering number.
EW7011 BC type (no communication modules installed), for heating water
EW7011 BF type (RF communication modules installed), for heating water
EW7011 BK type (M-Bus communication modules installed), for heating water
Item: DN
size:
Nominal flow qp
m3/h:
Length mm: Communication: Ordering Number EAN Code:
EW7011BC 15 1.5 110 - EW7011BC1200 40 29289 08366 1
20 2.5 130 EW7011BC2000 40 29289 08367 8
Item: DN
size:
Nominal flow qp
m3/h:
Length mm: Communication: Ordering Number EAN Code:
EW7011BF
C-Mode
15 1.5 110 C-Mode 5.5 EW7011BF1255C 40 29289 08368 5
20 2.5 130 EW7011BF2055C 40 29289 08369 2
EW7011BF
S-Mode
15 1.5 110 S-Mode 5.5 EW7011BF1255S 40 29289 08370 8
20 2.5 130 EW7011BF2055S 40 29289 08371 5
Item: DN
size:
Nominal flow qp
m3/h:
Length mm: Communication: Ordering Number EAN Code:
EW7011BK 15 1.5 110 M-Bus EW7011BK1200 40 29289 08339 5
20 2.5 130 EW7011BK2000 40 29289 08340 1
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0510GE23 R0319 • Subject to change 7
EW701 Series - Ultrasonic Heat Meters
Accessories
Note: RF AMR / Walk-By C-Mode according to OMS konform